

M.C 168/24

Order dt: 20-11-24

Today is fixed for filing S/C by petitioner.

Petitioner is present and files S/C petition cause shown on S/C petition is sufficient and accepted. Requisite is in case record. Issue the same at once.

Ld. P.O is transferred Ld. J.M, 1st Court in charge.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 17-03-25 for S/R,App.

D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.
I/C

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.
I/C