

M.case 168 of 2024

Order dt. 17-03-25

Today is fixed for SR and appearanace.

Petitioner is filing hazira.

PO transferred. Ld. J M 1 st Court Uluberia is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 19.05.2025 for SR and appearanace.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.